Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, December 28, 2020
Stratton Town Office

Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

Consider modifications to Agenda

Review / approve orders and review correspondences

Road Crew Issues (Review wheeled excavator pricing)

Continue with unresolved Budget items as necessary

Discuss COVID 19 issues (if any)

Discuss TPW failure to maintain alarm systems at Treetop (see letter from the Fire
Chief)

Personnel Policy

Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s minutes of 12/14/2020

Any other business that may legally come before the board



